Name Codo - Typy,
Father's Name - BRAHAMA NAND KUMAR
Address(0): RAMESHWAR PRASAD SINGH

i
BRAHAMA NAND KUMAR, DEO BHAWAN, CHANAKYA/AMBIKA VIHAR COLONY, AMBEDKAR .
PATH, BAILEY ROAD, PATNA, BIHAR-800014 1

Permanent Account No
AADHAR No. :

Sex

Status :

Previous year :

ANAPK9555D
294805742640
Male
Individual
2019-2020

Date of Birth 231021977

Resident
2020-2021

Resident Status
Assessment Year :

Ward/Circle :

ITOWARD 4(2), PATNAY  Retum :

ORIGINAL

Computation of Total Income

Income Heads

Income from Salary
Income from House Property
Income From Business or Profession
Income from Capital Gains
Income from Other Sources
Gross Total Income
Less : Deduction under Chapter VIA
Total Income
Rounding off u/s 288A

Income Taxable at Normal Rate
Income Taxable at Special Rate

Income

Before Set off

286000
336000
0

0
27500

Income After
Set off

286000
336000
0

0
27500
649500
150000
499500
499500

499500

TAX CALCULATION

‘Basic Exemption Limit Rs.
Tax at Normal Rates
Total Tax
Less : Tax Rebate u/s 87A
Tax Payable
Add : Interest And Fee
Fee u/s 234F
Amount Payable
Tax Rounded Off u/s 288 B

1000

250000
12475

12475

12475

0
1000

1000
1000

\

COMPREHENSIVE DETAIL

Income from salary

Name of employer : EDUCATION

DEPARTMENT

Period : From 01/04/2019 To 31/03/2020
Particular

Gross Salary
Allowance :

Total

Standard Deduction
Total Taxable Salary

Total
Amount
336000

336000

Exempted

Amount

286000

Taxable
Amount
336000

336000
50000
286000

Income From House Property

Le P

TenantNA

AMBEDKAR PATH, BAILEY ROAD PATNA
PAN: ANAPK9555D

BRAHAMA NAND KUMAR

336000
336000




800014
Annual Letable Valye A206
Total 480000
Less:Deduction y/g 24 1445150
Statutory Doduction of 30% 144000
Property Income From AMBEDKAR PATH, 326000
BAILEY ROAD PATNA 800014
Total of House Property g
Income From Other Sources arins
Other Income 2756
Other Sources Income 27509
Total Income 27500
Total of Other Sources 2
Deductions Under Chapter VIA o
Description Grass: Do
Amount Amount
u/s 80C In Respect of Investments 150000 . '
Life Insurance Premium 150000

Jurisdiction: Return for Asst. Year: 2018-2020 filed with Ward: [TO WARD 4(2), PATNA on vide receipt No. G

Return Filing Due Date : 31/07/2020
Due Date Extended upto : 10/01/2021
Interest Calculated Upto : 25/02/2021

PAN: ANAPK9555D

Return Filing Section :
Notification No :

Verified By : BRAHAMA NAND KUMAR

BRAHAMA NAND KUMAR

138(4)
Press Release 30/12



800014

Annual Lotabla Value 480000
ol —280000
Loss:Deduction u/s 24 144000
Statutory Daduction of 30% 144000
Property Incomo From AMBEDKAR PATH, T 336000
BAILEY ROAD PATNA 800014
Total of House Property 336000
Income From Other Sources ae
Other Income 27500
Other Sources Income 27500
Total Income 27500
Total of Other Sources 27500
Deductions Under Chapter VIA 150000
oo
150000 150000

u/s BOC In Respect of Investments
Life Insurance Premium 150000

Jurisdiction: Retum for Assl. Year: 2019-2020 filed with Ward: ITO WARD 4(2), PATNA on vide receipt No. 0

Return Filing Due Date : 31/07/2020 Rolym Filing Section :
Due Date Extended upto : 10/01/2021 Notification No :
Interest Calculated Upto : 25/02/2021 5

Verified By : BRAHAMA NAND KUMAR

PAN: ANAPKS555D BRAHAMA NAND KUMAR

139(4)
Press Release 30/12

i




